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Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.95

Tile Mason - Basic 85.48

Brick Mason - Basic 80.95
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16 Pushpendra Saket Bhavsar Foundation

17 Mithelesh Kumar Mahato Bhavsar Foundation

14 Rakesh Mandal Bhavsar Foundation

15 Surendra Saket Bhavsar Foundation

12 Sat Narayan Bhavsar Foundation

13 Lakhan Prasad Mahto Bhavsar Foundation

10 Bhagwan Das Bhavsar Foundation

11 Neeraj Lovanshi Bhavsar Foundation

8 Aishwary Kumar Bhavsar Foundation

9 Loman Kumar Bhavsar Foundation

6 Krishan Kumar Bhavsar Foundation

7 Chandrika Sahu Bhavsar Foundation

4 Gaurav Ghanshyala Bhavsar Foundation

5 Roshan lal Sahu Bhavsar Foundation
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CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

Percentage Obtained
Name Organisation Results

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

 Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

3 Vishal Vitthalrao Dhotre Bhavsar Foundation

Bittu Kumar1

2 Bhanu Pratap Singh Tomer

      Duration 06.12.2023 to 09.12.2023 

Remarks

      ToT No & Name Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                    Date: 18.12.2023

S.No.



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.95 Qualified as Trainer
Tile Mason - Basic 85.48 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.95 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 82.62 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 82.38 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 81.67 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer
Plaster Mason - Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 82.62 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 83.10 Qualified as Trainer
Tile Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer
Plaster Mason - Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer
Tile Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 82.62 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 85.95 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 83.10 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.71 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 80.71 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 82.14 Qualified as Trainer
Concrete Mason - Basic 82.62 Qualified as Trainer
Tile Mason - Basic 88.10 Qualified as Trainer
Plaster Mason - Basic 89.05 Qualified as Trainer
Concrette Mason - Basic 89.52 Qualified as Trainer
Brick Mason - Basic 85.00 Qualified as Trainer

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

      Duration 06.12.2023 to 09.12.2023 

Remarks

      ToT No & Name Trainer 

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                    Date: 18.12.2023

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

Percentage Obtained
NameS.No. Organisation Results

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

 Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

3 Vishal Vitthalrao Dhotre Bhavsar Foundation
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Bhavsar FoundationBittu Kumar1

2 Bhanu Pratap Singh Tomer Bhavsar Foundation

4 Gaurav Ghanshyala Bhavsar Foundation

5 Roshan lal Sahu Bhavsar Foundation

6 Krishan Kumar Bhavsar Foundation

7 Chandrika Sahu Bhavsar Foundation

8 Aishwary Kumar Bhavsar Foundation

9 Loman Kumar Bhavsar Foundation

10 Bhagwan Das Bhavsar Foundation

11 Neeraj Lovanshi Bhavsar Foundation

12 Sat Narayan Bhavsar Foundation

13 Lakhan Prasad Mahto Bhavsar Foundation

14 Rakesh Mandal Bhavsar Foundation

15 Surendra Saket Bhavsar Foundation

16 Pushpendra Saket Bhavsar Foundation

17 Mithelesh Kumar Mahato Bhavsar Foundation
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